Ficha

230941
231002
230583
231038
230395
230963
230871
230987
230979
230585
230918
231018
230397
230299
230580
231101

231123

230842
230943
230945
230393
231122
230946
231006
230300
230391
230581
230967
230582
230518
230974
230584

Apellido Paterno
ARIAS
ARMENTA
ARMENTA
BOJORQUEZ
BRAVO
CORONEL
CRUZ
CUADRAS
DE LA ROSA
DIAZ

FELIX

FELIX
FRANCIA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MANCILLAS
MORALES
NATAREN
NORIEGA
PARRA
PARRA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PLATA
QUEVEDO
QUIROZ
RODELO

Apellido Materno
ROBLES
URIAS
INZUNZA
CEBREROS
ALVARADO
QUIROZ
MARTINEZ
BOBADILLA
LANDEROS
MATA
VERDUGO
MAZO
PARRA
VALDEZ
LEON
CAZAREZ
GALVEZ
AVILA
TORRES
IRIBE
SANDOVAL
MIRANDA
OCHOA
JUAREZ
OLIVAS
HERNANDEZ
BOJORQUEZ
IBARRA
MONTIO
INZUNZA
QUINTERO
MONTES

Nombres

JULIAN YAHIR
URIEL ROLANDO
ASLEY DAENA
JOSE CRUZ
ADILENE

CARLOS ENNIO
JESUS EDUARDO
NESTOR
FERNANDO
CARMEN JOHANA
DAMARY LILIAN
EMILY AHILANY
LUIS GONZALO
JANITZIA

JESUS ALEXIS
JESUS VALENTIN
EDWIN GERARDO
KEVIN

FLOR MELINA
DANNIA GISELLE
ATZIRY LEONOR
JESUS ALBERTO
XIMENA

CARLOS DANIEL
MIA MONTSERRAT
ROSARI KASSANDRA
BRIANA

RUBEN OSWALDO
DIANA LAURA
ESTER JULIETH
YOHALY ABYADE
ERICK ABRAHAM

Correo Electrénico Institucional
PD2233.230941@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.231002@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230583@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.231038@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230395@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230963@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230871@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230987@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230979@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230585@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230918@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.231018@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230397@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230299@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230580@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.231101@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.231123@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230842@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230943@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230945@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230393@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.231122@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230946@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.231006@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230300@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230391@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230581@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230967 @culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230582@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230518@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230974@culiacan.tecnm.
PD2233.230584@culiacan.tecnm.

mX
mXx
mX
mXx
mX
mXx
mX
mXx
mX
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mX
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx
mXx

Carrera

INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.

NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV



230942
230392
230870
230948
230394
230396

RODRIGUEZ
ROJO
SANCHEZ
VALDEZ
VIDAL
ZAZUETA

DELGADO
ORTEGA
CASTRO
CASTILLO
IBARRA
ARAUJO

SERGIO ADRIAN
JOSE GENARO
ALFREDO
YESSENIA
HECTOR ALEXIS
CRISTIAN JESUS

PD2233.230942 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2233.230392@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2233.230870@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2233.230948@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2233.230394@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2233.230396@culiacan.tecnm.mx

INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.
INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL EXT.

NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV
NAV



